Lot

\
-

é’

Yoy

a

18

11

14

i4

13

i6

17

ig

19

Section Number: 1

Fage Number:

1 Date: IB/B&/B4

Pelata P ErOG TR Y S LT I

Epenis IT LY E=ET .
A - O R A .

PDescription M.
CARBON TORF 1
CHASEIE BEIM (RATH TUR) 1
NOSE CONE 1
MOSE BOX LOWER SECTION 1
MOSE BOX LID 1
MOBE BOX END FLATE 1
FRONT NOSE LOCATION FIN 2
DAMFER STRUT MTG. L/H S ]
DaMEER STRUT MTG. RAH T i . i
BEAT BACK i
DASH BULKHEAD 7 1
MID FRONT BULKHEAD 1
MASTER CYL CASTING 1
CHASSIE MMT.FOR SWING ARM 1
INNER FANEL R/H 1
INMNER FANEL L/H 1
ANELE FROTECTOR RA/H 1
ANELE PROTECTOR L/H 1
Fol.W. B, RALEG BRACE 2
F.lL.W.B. R/AEG BRACE INSERT 2
SEAT BELT MTG. SPACER 2
SEAT BELT TOF MOUNTING FLATE 4
SEMAT BELT TOP MOUNTING BOLT &
GEOT BELTY TOR MOUNMTENG BRACEET 4

Fart Mumber
g6C-111-01
geC-01-77
11-24-4
BLHE-DL~Eh
B&C-DL-T73
B&C-01-51
BHC-12-121
B&C-11 -55
Hal-21-54
B&L-01-18
86001 -3@
BeC-011-41
g6C-01--24
B6L-2B1-44
8a6C~011 44
B&C-@1—47
BeC-81-74
B6L-01-75
8a6l~-1~-%8
86C-01-99
BL2-2¢-1%5
gi1i-wl-7&
122614

TR -1 E

il




FRme)

Section Number: 1 Fage Number: 2 Date: 30/046/86

MARCH EMNGINEERIMNG LTD.
Bl BHET LLLIST .
PICIPICHC DR FET (20 5, T F .

Description No. Fart Number
25 MASTER CVYL. MTG. STUD & 85C-a1-84
2 G716 ULNLGF. KT ONUT R 3 15324
27 SEAT BELT ANCHOR BRET. R/H i 86C-@1~190
24 BEAT BELT ANCHOR BRET. L/H i BLC~-B1—-121
29 SEAT BELT ANCHOR SF.LDONG = Bﬁpmﬁ;“43
1% SEAT BELT BRET. SPACER < Bel-B1-182
a1 THROTTLE FEDAL BRET. - : i BOEC~DL AT w——"
S CLUTCH PEDAL CHANNEL BRACE A BeC-@1-52
33 5TUD T . BoL~235-09
F4 BOLT  AN4-16A ' 1 12-31-9
3G BRAKE FEDAL CHANNEL. BEACE 1 86C-A1 303
Gé s5TUD e B6C-25-29
7 BOLT  AN4—-16A 1 12319
38 PEDAL CHANNEL CLAMP 4 860-08-61

-39 FEDAL CHANMEL & B6E-08-02

4@ INNER MTE FTWE R/H 2 86C-Q2-12
41 INNER MTG FTWE L/H 2 Bo6l~02-11
42 FTWRE. TOF REAR MMT. BRACE 2 G6C-81-a7
4% ROLL HOOF TOF CAF : 1 86011468
44 ROLL HOOF CAF  ME2. 1 B&C—Bi—1@4
4% ROLL HOOF — 1 B&L0-81-69
Abs BLANKING GROMMET 2 8-45-9
47 ROLL HODF SIDE FPANEL L/H 1 B6C~01-69

48 ROLL HODP SIDE PalEL R/H 1 BAC-@1 56



1!

e
Fin 2

Sectiaon Number: 1

Page Number: 3 Date: 3B8/064/86

TP ESRATS T PESES P L NS LTIy .

Bt HET LIS T .

PO OV EN P SO L, T 2

Description

% MONO.FARTS ASSEMELY
MONOCORUE ASSEMELY

SEAT BELT ASSY. (WILLANS)
FRONT 8KID

REAR SKID

DRY FIX BOBEIN

FRONT FANEL

FUEL CELL ADJSR. INSERT
BRIT., (ENGINE TO CHASSIS
ENGINE MTG. BRET. BUSH
FRONT MTG. THROTTLE CABLE

BWING ARM COVER

Merw

3

]

]

R

Fart bdMumber

840-01-00
844173

B&L--A1 -39
B&E-21-40
B6C—@1-54
B&C-D1-57
g&r-p1-78
86U-91-03
gel-01-04
B&6L-31 -84

B6C-A1 87




Section Number: 2 Page Number: 1 Date: 3B/0&4/86

MoaCH ERNGENNEERINMG LTI,
sl FEIXLTTOLLXTEST .
FRONT SIS ERMS L O -

Descriptian Mo Fart Number
1 FRONT TOP WISHEONE L/H i g&C-B2-17
2 EOLT NAS 1305-22 2 12-32~13
= 5/16" U.N.E. "€ NUT 2 1302
4 FRONT TOF WISHEONE R/H 1 BLHC-DR~18
= BOLT NAS 1305-22 2 12~-38-13%
& S/16" U.MJF. K NUT 2 A
7 ROSE JOINT  ABWTY 4 15-7~1
8 CIRCLIF 1300-93 L PET =D
9 INNER INSERT ~ . 8  sac-pz-22
1@ ROSE JOINT REF BE 2 154~
11 CIRCLIF  1300~150 z EE-5-13
12 FRONT TOP JOINT SPACER 4 BLC-PR -2
1% FRT. T/WISHBONE ASGEMELY 1
(:} 14 BOLT  NAS 1306-40 2 s O
15 FoL.W.B.+CAM. +1.1/2 to ~1/2 1 B&C-GR-12
14 Fol.W.B.~CAM. ~1/2 to -2.3/4 2 B4C-B2-17
17 ROSE JOINT  ARHT 7ELDK 4 15-4-7
18 INNER JOINT LOCKNUT 4 15410
19 BOLT FLWE (FRONT) 4 12-32-11
20 INMER INSERT ' a BAC-AN2~22 :
2 FLWE QUTER JNT.HSE. 2 BoL-02~14 £
20 ROSE JOINT RA 08 @ 15-7-12
2% CIRCLIF (ANDERTON 2300-29) e 214

PR ST FLWE QUTER JT SHORT g Tl R g



Section Mumber: 2 FPage Mumber: 2 Date: 3B/0&6&/86

MO ENMNGINMNEERIMMG T .
sl BFIETT LY ERT .
RO SIS FEMNSG LM (20, T3 .

Descriphion Mo Fart Number

25 STUD FLWER OUTER JT MEDILM 4 8&4E-253-04 f;i,f
26 DUTER.JNT HEE STUD LONG 4 BLL-23-B5 |
27 INSERT FLWE OQUT J7 @.7@a" 4 845C-19-05
28 INSERT FLWE OQUTER 3T 8.79" 4 BeL-19-86
29 INSERT FLWE OUTER JT @.8a" 4 BHL-19-07
@ TNSERT FLWE OUTER JINT.2.98" 4 86C—-19--G8
31 INBERT FLWE OUTER JNT. 1.@7" 4 GHC-17-G9
32 FHT;LINISHBDNE ASSEMELY Bl
A FRONT DAMPER TOF (KONI) . ' 2 86C-A2-81
34 FRONT BUMFE ADRJUSTER _ by B6C-B2-320
a5 FRONT BUMP RUBBER THRUST RING 2 860-02-31
b FRONT DAMFER (MINROE) 2 B46C-B2-04
E7 CIRCLIF 1300-68 2 2E3-7-11

iif R FRONT DAMPER TOF NUT (MONROE) 2 86C-02-02
59 FRONT DAMPER TOF (MONROE) 2 gaC-02-33
4@ FRONT DAMFER TOFP PIN 4 qs0-92-15
41 FRONT DAMFER TOP PIN GUIDE 4 BaC-@2-16
Az FRONT DAMFER LOWER MTG.BRET. 2 86C-02-23 .
47 R CLIFP 2 2A-18-12
4.4 BOLT 1@/32 D.H.l"LﬂNG 1/2"F. 8. 2 12-32-%9
45 FRONT DAMPER LWR.INT. SPACER 4 86C-—-A2~27
4é DarFER MNT . SPACER 4 BAC-R2-29
47 MIL REAR DAMFER INSERT (BULE. ) 2 860C-01-29

4 MID FRONT DOMPER INBERT (BULE) 2 8eC-81-28



Ln
‘.—4

La
s

P FRED
== Pl N
FROMT SDUWUSFEPMS DOM (OO, T2 .

Section Number: 2

LIV OBLEERT o

Description

SWING ARM

SWING ARM FIVOT FIN

BEOLT NAS 13@5-31

INSERT-PULL ROD SWING ARM
SWING ARM PIVOT FIN EBUSH
SWING ARM LOCK FIN Z/32 X 1"
I/16" X I/4" MTE.DOWEL

SWING ARM EOLT NAS 13@6-29
PULL ROD  (OVAL)
FULL ROD 22.5" CTRS
JOINT ARTS

SLEEVE P.HR, JOINT  (UFPER)
EOLT NAS 1506-12

JOINT ARLTA

FULL ROD LWR.JOINT INSERT

. FULL ROD ASSEMELY

F/TOF JNT.LWR.SFACER (OFTION)

UPRIGHT BOTTOM FIN  (OFTION)
LOWER FIN SHR.FLATE (OFTION)
TOF FIN SHEAR FLATE (OFTION)
STUD TOF SHR.FLATE  (OFTION)

H.oR.C. F.L.W.RB.  R/H

H.rR.C. F.L.W.EB. L/H

Page Numbers

No.

I}

k)

k]

8]

)

k3

b3

b

3

B

[

kJ

k3

3

EMNSGIMNEERIMG LUY I

Farlt Number

86C-D2-21
8500222
a—31-13
B8&6C-5-504
BbcmwéWEE
2E-9-17%

B 48175
12~32~73
g84C-@2-33
B&C-B2-24
15-8-6
gac-u2-22
12-32~-14
15-8-5

B&LC-02-28

B6&C-B6—-22
86C-06—-21
86004620
B6HE-D6~23
BeC-23-20
B46C-D2-41

BLC-0Z-47

Date: 30/06/86

mboih R T




S

b

Ll

£t

12

11

13

14

146

17

18

19

Section Number: 3

FPage Number:

1 Date:

MO ERNGINEERIMNG LTI

BT HIIEIT O LILST .
ETEERIMNMGEG FRAaOoy .

Description

STEERING WHEEL V2.0192/5
KILL SW SANDWICH FLATE
MUICK RELEASE SFLINED END
RUICK RELEASE SPRING
STEERING WHEEL HUE

GUICK RELEASE COLLAR
PUICK RELEASE BALLS

* O/RELEASE ASSEMBLY

STEERING COLUMN

STEERING COLUMN SAFETY COLLAR

STEERING COLUMN COUPLING
SPHERICAL BRGE.S/COLUMN
BTEERING COLUMN MTG. ELOCK
RACE. CLLEVIS LOCK NUT
BTEERING RGACE CLEVIS
BOLT NASLZB4-10
JOINT ART 4ECR
BTEERING RACK BAR
STEERING RACK FINION & TODTH
STEERING RACK HSG.6 TOOTH
SETEERING FPINION 8 TOOTH
STEERING RACK HSG.3 TOOTH

RACK STOF

URACE HOLSTIRG SEAL

R

k3

k3

b

Fart Number

g-41-11

BEEr@4*11/

SEHC-04-15
161803

gil-g4-a5
HiC-A4-14

B-25-13

gl1i~-34~01
812-280-76
#64C-B4-17
8&0-04-12
86C—~-04-11
[60C-P4-02

gesl-b4-0b6

B6C-A4-04
8-23-14
B6C-D4-08
G8-Z0-10
B6C-D4-B7
B&L-D4—1 4

[Pty

38/86/86.

e A ]




Section Number: 3 Page Number: 2 Date: J@/G4/786

PEESFClE EERGS INMNEEMR I RS LT .
EtefaniT BRIIT LT &7 .
EBTEERING RO (OO, T .

Description Mo Fart Number
™ RACK OILITE BUSH 2 B8-18-5
SLRACK FINION BEARING 2 8-1-6
X FINION HETAIMING FLATE 1 B6C-D4-B9
TSPINION SEAL 1 B-22-11

RACK TENSION CAP 1 CB6C-04-10
NRACK TENSION SPRING 1 B-38-2
~SPRING RETAINER 1 -5
S RACK TENSION SPRING STOR == 4418

*STEERING RACK ASSEMELY i-

STEERING RACK MOUNTING BLOCK 2 86G-04-01

CIRCLIF RRT187 SFIROLOX 1 2I-F-11

TRACK ROD 2 BoL-B4-13

JOINT ARTL 4ECRK 2 15+8-12

JOINT ART SECR 2 15-8-4

TRACK ROD JOINT LOCKNUT RH 2 1548

TRACK ROD JOINT LOCENUT LH 2 1%-4—15

i sy pee kv B



Section Mumber: 4 Page Number: 1 Date: 30/B4/8

Description Mo . Fart Number
1 REAR SUSF.F/WARD PLATE L/H i BLC-AE-77
2 REAR SUSF.F/WARD FLATE R/H 1 B6C--83-78
3 ROCKER REAR SUSF.FLATE L/H 1 86C-B3-85
P 4 ROCKER REAR SUSF. FLATE R/H 1 8&4C-A3-84
| = MTE.STUD 2 BOC~-23-14
& STUD REAR SUSF.FLATE 2 BOC-BI-137
7 NUT 2NIAUNF 12 FOINT 2 15-8-4
15 REAR TOF ROCKER [/H 1 B&C-AZE~-&F
4 REAR TOF ROCKER FR/H 1 BLE-AZ-64
i@ BUSH RTR FINTLE BRG.HSG. 2 B&C-BI-47
i1 BEARINGS R.F. RAX 78 = g-33-11
12 ROCKFER FPIVOT SHAFT BUSH REAR 2 ébEw@E—EE
132 BEARING THRUST WASHERS 2 g-33-12
(:} 14 BEARING RAX7202 2 B--28-11
15 ROCEER FPIVOT SHAFT BUSH FRONT 2 H6E~BIE-36
16 REAR ROCKER OUTER SRACER 4 B&C-A7-20
17 BEARING T/WASHER SHMAaLL. 2 B8-25-12
18 SHAFT NUT WASHER (R/ROCKER) 2 86L-03-3
19 ROCKER BHAFT PIVOT NUT 2 B&C-DF-37
26 K. T.R FPIVOT SHIM $.845 2 B6C-BI-79
21 F.T.R. PIVOT SHIM &.9240 2 B64C-BE-820
22 R.T.R. FIVOT SHIM 0,035 2 B6C-33-81
2= REAR ROCEER FIVOT SHAFT 2 86C-0%-34
24 REAR SUSF, STRUT CLEVIS ) PHEC-03 -39

PUSFLCH ENGIMNEERIMNMG L TD.

EdédT HEIT O OLLYST o
FREZéfa SLULISPFERES T O .

i P A




bJ
o

46

Section Number: 4

IR FR T ERG TNEEF T MNG
T =0
FREE @i SIS E NS L O OO

Eesi RIIT

Page Number:

Lescription Mo
RBOLT AN4-14A 2
ROGE. JOINT  REF 81 2
CIRCLIF 13800-15@ 2
8TAY-ROCKER T0 SIDE FLATE L/H 1
BTAY-ROCKER TO SIDE PLATE B/H 1
RTR DAMFER BUSH (FRONT)Y 2
*#REAR T/ROCKER ASSEMBLY i

BELLCRANE REAR SUSFENSION R/H G

BELLCRANE REAR SUSPENSTGN.Q/H‘ 1
BUSH SUSFENSION B/URANK 2
BUSH SUSF. B/ORANE ¢ TNNER) =
RAX 718 BEARING 4
EBEEARING WASHER 4
REAFR SLSF. B/CRANE INS. (UFFER) 4
§TUD B/CRANE PIVDT BRET, 4
FIVOT FIN B/CRANE 2
FIVOT MTB. B/CRANE  L/H i
FIVOT MTGE. B/CRANE  R/H 1
RR. R.L.W.B. F/WD., MTGE. L/H 1
RR. R.L.W.B. FADR, MTG., R/H 1
RolL.W.B. F/7WD. MTG. STUD 16
Rablo W. B, INNER INSERT &
RoLLW.B. ~CaM, L/H 1
HaL"N,Hu_~GﬁMu B i

2 Date: 30/04&6/86

L. X .

i -

Fart MNumber
12~-3%1-9
1543
23-5-13
B&L-BZ2-97
86L-03-98

8602355

86C~-P5-32
B60-BE-33
B86L-B3-60B
BLHE-BT~5 1
8~-=8-14
2@—h5-2
BLC~BI-49
B6L-0=-86
BoL-D3~59
86C--003-57
86C-A3-56
86C-N3-101
86C-05-102
850-03-a7
BEC~D5- Db
BOC-QIE-24

BLC-BI-104

oA B i, 5



BOLT 3/8.

' CAMEER

MaROH ENGINMEERIRME LTI
L0 HITOLLLIET .
FREaAaFR SUSFEMNMS IO CC2O T .

Description Mar. Paft Numb e
R.L.W. B, +CAM. L/H 1 B6L-B3-23
STUD JOINT HOUSING 4 86C-0%F-0%
QUTER JOIMT HOUSING 2 86C-03-06
ROSE JOINT  RA @8 2 185-7-12
CIRCLIF  (ANDERTON Z300-29) i 2 25;6~14
R.L.N.B.ENNER INSERT e 4 3659;33—@&

R L. W. B, HEAB JU1NT INSERT]? : 4 é".'m3—14

G UL W B

SHIM 2 _
CQMEER éHIN:?ﬁf@.27¢“ 1 DEG 2
CAMEER SHIN 4" 0.187" 3/4 DEG z
CAMBER SHIM 4" @.224% 1/2 DEG 2

Bectiaon Number: 4 Page Number: 3 Date: 38/@6/86"

{
!
i




Section Number: 4 Page Number: 4 bate: 30/8&/864

L'l 2] Sl I By |

ol EIT LY T .

ECS T EER T NS

LT .

RESAOR SOOBFPEMS DO 0O, T oo

Description M. Fart Number
73 CAMBER GHIM 4" @.262" 3/4 DEG 2 BLE-QTE-29
74 * R.L.W.B. ASSEMELY i
7 STUD  1/4 UNF LONG 2 BoC~-23~10
76 STUD  1/4 UNF SHORT o BLL-23-11
77 REAR TOE LINK CLEVIS LH 1 B6C-03~12
78 STUD  1@/32 2 BHC-2F—10
75 REAR TOE LINK CLEVIS RH 1 S6C-03~17
an BOLT NAS1325-18 =TT 12~30-12
81 BOLT  AN4A—-14A 2 12-31-8
82 REAR SUSFENSIDN DROF LINK = 86C-B7~12
a3 R/SUSF.DROF LINK R/H 3/4" TILT 1 BLL-BTE—-132
B4 R/SUSF.DROF LINK INSERT (TOF) 4 B84C~0F~ 108
85 R/SUSF. DROP LINE WSHR. (LOWER) 4 BeC—-@T~H2
86 DROF LINK INSERT 4 B6C-19-10
87 JOINT  ABW 7 2 15ty
8g JOINT  ABW & r 15-9-5
89 ¥ SUS.D/LINK ASSEMELY 1
S0 STRAF B/EDX EARS 1 86C~BT—111
91 CROSS BRACE STUD 2 BO&C—27-0b
I REAR TRACKE ROD z B6L-B5-41
95 JOINT  ARHT &ECR z 1551
P4 HALF NUT 7/16" R/H 2 1%~4~9
95 JOINT  ARMTL &ECR 2 15 Sty
iy HOLF WHIT 7/714% ILAH - 15417

e Ve b F AT S



Section Number: 4

Fage Number: 35 Date: 3@/3&!86%
PR ENGINEERIMNGG LTI

2ol FEIT LLIST.

FRE AR SLUSFERNSTIONCCOrRN, T .

Description MNo. Fart Number
97 REAR TRALCK ROD DUTER JT.SPACER 4 B&C—-@A7~-280
98 REAR TRACK ROD INNER JIT.SFACER 4 B&HO-QZF-93
29 REAR DAMFER  {MONROE) 2 B&C-B3—-10
1 ;@ REAR DAMFER SFRING TOF 2 B86C-A%-95
1@1 REAR DAMPFER MTG, FLATE 2 BLHOC-BE-3]
102 REAR DAMFER FWD..JINT. INSERT 4 BLC-A3-48
103 INSGERT REAR DAMPER TO GEARBOX 4 B46C-NE-94
124 DAMFER SUPFORT MTE. ©/H A 86C-3E-112
105 DAMPER SURPORT MYTG. L/H ) : 1 B6C-@E-113
104 END CAP REAR DAMFER JACK 2 86C-A3-18
187 INNER CYL..REAR DAMF. JACK 2 B6C~-B3~17
i@s SFRING CAR REAR DAMF. JACK 2 BLL-AE-19
i1pg END CAF R/DAMP.EONMI (OPTION) 2 B6C-BE-32
(:} 11@ FISTON REAR DAMF. JACK 2 B&4C-B3-16
i1 CYLINDER REAR DAMP. JACK 2 B&6C-@23-15
112 O RING 128--273564 g 372
113 D RING 100037 2 FE-bH-%
114 ANTI-EXT RING 114037 ) 4 IE-6-10
115 O RIMG 100-241 2 33—h-11
116 QNTI*EXT-HING 114-@41 4 Bh-&-12
117 REAR SUSFENSION PUMF i BLC~AT~91
114 MTE. BLOCK SUSF. FUME 2 B&HC-@E-92
119 SFRING JACK FUMF LEVER 2 BOEC-25-B9
REL SFRING JIACE PUMPE LEVER INSERT 4 BAC-2T--13

e



Section Number: 4 Fage Number: & Date: 3D0/06/86

IR ENMSGIREER TG LTI .
BH0T I OLLIEST .

FRE A SUISSFEMMNS DO (00O T3 .
Description Mo Fart Number

121 SPFRING/Jk.PUMP LEV.MID. INSERT 4 B6eL-25-14
122 BFRING/J. FUMF PLSHROD UPFER 1 B&C--28-12

23 BFRING/J.FUMF PUSHROD LWR. 1 Bal-25-11
124 SPRINE-JACH PUMF LEVER PIVOT 2

125 BUS 2

124 SFRING JACK BLEED VQLVE.STEH z B6C-Z5-B6
127 SFRING IACKE OLEED YALVE UNION 2 SEC-25-87
1z2e SERING JARK BLEED VALVE HSG. R B6C~25-05
129 SFRING JACK BLEED BQNJG‘UN;QN 2 B6L-25-18
13\ R/SUSF.85PR.JE. ASSEMBLY 2

131 ONE. WAY VALVE UMION VAL.SEAT 2 B6C-25-82
132 ONE WaY VALVE UNION SPRG.SEAT 2 86028503
133 ONE WAY VALVE SFRING SEAT 2 gaC-25-04
134 GUICE RELEASE BALLS 2 82513
135 SPRING LC-B38D~1 2 16-11-12
136 ARJLISTER 2BA z B-46—-5

137 ONE WAY VALVE HSG. 2 B6L0-25-0B1
138 C®¥0ONE WAY VALVE ASSEMBLY 1

139 THNNER MTG. BOLT NASIZDLG-18 2 12-3@-11
14@ - SF. R.L.W.B. R/H (OFTION) i BOE-@5~-115
141 &R, R.L.W.B. L/H (OFTIGN 1 86C-R%-114
142 S5F. R.LGW.RB.MTE.PLATE (OPTION) 1 86C-03-108
147 EF. R.LWW.B.R/AMTG /K (OPTION) 1 B4HC-AE--129

144 . R.LWWGBCR/MTE.RAH (ORFTIONS

=

BOU-BZ2-1103

B e, s s g



145

146

147

148

14%

Section Number: 4

Page Number:

7 Date: 3@/@6/B4 : :

MR ERNE I NMEERTIMNMGS LTI .,

et KKIT O LUTIET.o

FE= f e

Description

SF. R.L.W.E. F/WD. MTG. L/H
OF. KoL W.B. FAUD. MTGE. R/H
8F. R.L.W.R. OUT.JINT. HSEG.
SF. STUD  (INT.HSGE. ~ W/RINE)
R.L.W.HBH. S8HORT W/BaSE L/H

R.LuW. B SHORT W/BASE R/H

MNo .

ELISFEMSION (O , T .

Fart Number
BeC-DT~ 125
Q6C-BT~106
B&E-OF—124
BOC-BE-125
B6C-03—127

BOL-BE-128

g e

et b




146

17

T

19

=

......

Section Number: 5
Ui FA 28 Tl S

BaS00 FHIT O LIST .
T L RO L. B L

Description

MTG. BLOCK AR, B.ADJUSTER
A.FL.E.ADJUSTER INNER INSERT
HANDLE FROMT

HANDLE REAR

FIVOT ROD

R.A. R B, ADJ. LEVER
FARE ADJUSTER LEVER
LOCKING FIN

RILL FIN

LOCK PLATE

KNOR

ARE ADJUST ARM SPRING 1

RM 3U ROSE JOINT

RMLEU ROSE JOINT

AR B ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY
LEGEND FARE

LEGEND RARE

F.A.R.E. GUADRANT ADJUSTER
F.A.R.B. QUADRANT FIVOT BUSH
F.A.R.B., QUADRANT LOCK RING
STRUT F.A.R.B. BELL CRANK
STRUT F.A.R.E. BELL CRANK
Fof.R.H. MTG. BLOCK

JOTNT AERWT AV

ErSG I HRNEER LS

Fage Number:

1 Date: 3B/04/86

LT .
Mo . Fart Number
1 85C-05-4%
1 855—@1—74y///_
1 asc-05-51
1 85C-05-50
1 a5C-05-4%
1 BaC-@E-22
i BOO-BE5-21
=T @SC-05-49 <
2 2E~G -5
2 BSC-05-44
2 g8-41-12
@ BLHC—PE- 15
2 15-2-8
2 15-8-13
1
1 B4 14
1 4217
1 B6C-B5-18
2 BOHE--AS5-19
1 B6C—05—20
1 BOC-0S5-2
1 B6C~@5—27

e L 1 0




Date: 3@B8/@6/7806

Section Number: 35 Fage Number: 2

MO H ENMNGINEESERIMNNG LT .

a7

FRARE 1.6Z2Z0

pAC-RAE-0

B0 KIT LIST.
AMNTI FROLL BORS (0N, T .
Description Mo« Fart NMumber
FRONT ANTI ROLL EAR 1.88" DIA 1 BeC~0S5-06
FARE 1.6%25 1 B6C-@5-4D
FARE 1.375 1 86C-05-41
FARE 1.00 1 B&C-@5-42
FARE @.75 1 86C-05-43
FIXED BLADE FARE 1 86C-BS-04
RETAINING WASHER FIXED BLADE 1 B6C-05-22
'FIXED BELADE RETAIKNING CAP 1 B6C-D5-07
ADJUSTAELE ELADE FARE 1 86C-BT-03
ADJUSTABLE BLADE RETAINING CAF 1 86C-05-14
A.R.B. BLADE ADJUSTER 1 BEC-pS-42 <
ADJUSTAELE BLADE BEARING 1 8-37-7
ADJUSTABLE ELADE BEARING 1 8-17-8
CIRCLIF W4 RRT 145 "4 25-8-8

x F.A.R.E. ASSEMELY 1

ANTI ROLL LINK CLEVIS BARREL 2 Bac—ma~3a‘///
FARE D/LINK CLEVIS 2 ESC-RS-37 ——
ANTI ROLL LINK CLEVIS BUSH 2 B5C-@5-39 —
JOINT ART 4ECR 2 15-8-9

JOINT INSERT FARE DROP LINK 4. B&C-BS-26
ROGE JOINT  ABWT & 2 15-8-7

REAR ANTI ROLL BOR 1 86C-05-1@
RARE 1.750 1 BLC-D5-50

s mem bR



